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作製者

縮尺

図面名

作成年月日

図面番号 /1/300

防府市新橋町９番２８号
株式会社防府リビング

求積表

（確定）

令和2年4月20日

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

住宅1

F11 -217519.063 -55766.846 -276938.157236 16.267
HH20 -217518.762 -55783.110 207122.687430 4.015

HH19 -217522.776 -55783.195 220455.186640 2.879

HH18 -217522.714 -55786.073 112408.937095 3.002
HH17 -217524.791 -55788.240 476319.993120 6.462

HH16 -217531.252 -55788.378 385720.845492 21.231

HH1 -217531.705 -55767.152 -419592.051648 7.979
F10 -217523.728 -55766.975 -705006.097950 4.667

倍　面　積 

面　積 
地　積 ㎡

491.342943

245.6714715
245.67

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

住宅2

HH1 -217531.705 -55767.152 -329137.731104 21.231
HH16 -217531.252 -55788.378 681510.825648 12.672

HH15 -217543.921 -55788.648 732058.639056 21.222

HH2 -217544.374 -55767.431 -377378.205577 7.222
F9 -217537.154 -55767.274 -706515.594306 5.450

倍　面　積 

面　積 
地　積 ㎡

537.933717

268.9668585
268.96

地　番
測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

住宅3

HH2 -217544.374 -55767.431 -651642.431235 21.222

HH15 -217543.921 -55788.648 452278.569336 8.562
HH14 -217552.481 -55788.831 598391.001306 3.000

HH13 -217554.647 -55786.755 124292.890140 2.878

HH12 -217554.709 -55783.878 114970.572558 1.999
HH11 -217556.708 -55783.920 130869.076320 16.217

HH3 -217557.055 -55767.707 -61456.013114 1.449
F8 -217555.606 -55767.675 -707189.886675 11.235

倍　面　積 

面　積 
地　積 ㎡

513.778636

256.8893180
256.88

地　番
測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

住宅4

HH3 -217557.055 -55767.707 -671275.889159 16.217

HH11 -217556.708 -55783.920 92210.819760 2.000
HH10 -217558.708 -55783.963 108165.104257 2.878

HH9 -217558.647 -55786.840 112410.482600 3.001

HH8 -217560.723 -55789.007 592032.942284 8.538
HH7 -217569.259 -55789.190 501489.028910 21.214

HH4 -217569.712 -55767.981 -28664.742234 0.967

F7 -217568.745 -55767.960 -705855.069720 11.693
倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

512.676698

256.3383490

256.33

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

住宅5

HH4 -217569.712 -55767.981 -673119.530670 21.214

HH7 -217569.259 -55789.190 686039.669430 12.753

HH6 -217582.009 -55789.462 673378.806340 21.240
HH5 -217581.329 -55768.233 -685781.961201 11.620

倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡

516.983899

258.4919495
258.49

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

その他

HH28 -217524.662 -55794.238 -3550968.483272 6.104

FF5 -217518.558 -55794.183 3210508.878186 63.661

F5 -217582.204 -55795.543 3551051.538692 0.075
HH29 -217582.202 -55795.468 -3210582.819656 57.553

倍　面　積 

面　積 
地　積 ㎡

9.113950

4.5569750
4.55

地　番
測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

その他2

HH27 -217496.769 -55793.717 123806.258023 10.000

HH26 -217487.031 -55791.443 -667098.283951 3.000
FF2 -217484.812 -55793.462 543316.732956 11.960

倍　面　積 

面　積 
地　積 ㎡

24.707028

12.3535140
12.35

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

水路

F5 -217582.204 -55795.543 -43464.727997 27.319
F6 -217581.423 -55768.235 -48797.205625 0.094

HH5 -217581.329 -55768.233 32680.184538 21.240

HH6 -217582.009 -55789.462 48704.200326 6.009
HH29 -217582.202 -55795.468 10880.116260 0.075

倍　面　積 

面　積 
地　積 ㎡

2.567502

1.2837510
1.28

地　番
測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

道路1

HH25 -217483.641 -55784.795 -47249.721365 8.746

FF2 -217484.812 -55793.462 189139.836180 3.000
HH26 -217487.031 -55791.443 667098.283951 10.000

HH27 -217496.769 -55793.717 569542.263136 0.470
FF3 -217497.239 -55793.727 283990.070430 4.621

FF4 -217501.859 -55793.826 1189468.576494 16.703

FF5 -217518.558 -55794.183 935835.831459 4.021
FF6 -217518.632 -55790.163 6304.288419 2.124

HH21 -217518.671 -55788.039 -118493.794836 3.000

HH22 -217516.508 -55790.118 -936883.451574 14.633
FF7 -217501.878 -55789.806 -1078249.580562 4.698

HH23 -217497.181 -55789.706 -305002.322702 0.791

HH35 -217496.411 -55789.526 -131328.544204 3.001
HH34 -217494.827 -55786.977 -51826.101633 2.878

HH33 -217495.482 -55784.175 -180740.727000 4.000

HH32 -217491.587 -55783.265 -253813.855750 2.878
HH31 -217490.932 -55786.067 -178738.558668 3.001

HH30 -217488.383 -55787.651 -294168.283723 2.797

HH24 -217485.659 -55787.015 -264542.025130 3.000

倍　面　積 
面　積 

地　積 ㎡

342.182922
171.0914610

171.09

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

道路2

HH20 -217518.762 -55783.110 -228989.666550 4.930
HH21 -217518.671 -55788.039 -7252.445070 2.124

FF6 -217518.632 -55790.163 -6304.288419 4.021

FF5 -217518.558 -55794.183 336438.923490 6.104
HH28 -217524.662 -55794.238 3550968.483272 57.553

HH29 -217582.202 -55795.468 3199702.703396 6.009

HH6 -217582.009 -55789.462 -722083.006666 12.753
HH7 -217569.259 -55789.190 -1187528.698340 8.538

HH8 -217560.723 -55789.007 -592032.942284 3.001

HH9 -217558.647 -55786.840 -112410.482600 2.878
HH10 -217558.708 -55783.963 -108165.104257 2.000

HH11 -217556.708 -55783.920 -223079.896080 1.999

HH12 -217554.709 -55783.878 -114970.572558 2.878
HH13 -217554.647 -55786.755 -124292.890140 3.000

HH14 -217552.481 -55788.831 -598391.001306 8.562

HH15 -217543.921 -55788.648 -1184337.208392 12.672
HH16 -217531.252 -55788.378 -1067231.671140 6.462

HH17 -217524.791 -55788.240 -476319.993120 3.002

HH18 -217522.714 -55786.073 -112408.937095 2.879
HH19 -217522.776 -55783.195 -220455.186640 4.015

倍　面　積 

面　積 
地　積 ㎡

856.119501

428.0597505
428.05




